
Saturday, March 15: Thai Classic Favourites

Sunday, March 16:  Royal Crimson Feast

Saturday, March 22: Curry Class One

Sunday, March 23: Thai Street Food

Saturday, March 29: Vegetarian Class,  
Spicy Money Bags 

Sunday, March 30: Samui Island Festival

Saturday, April 5: Along the Mekong

Sunday, April 6: Ginger Beef & Friends

Saturday, Aprl 12: Thai Classic Favourites

Sunday, April 13 Thai Street Food

Saturday, April 26: Spicy Seafood Medley

Sunday, April 27: Thai Picnic Favourites

Saturday, May 3: Curry Class Two

Sunday, May 4: Thai Classic Favourites

Saturday, May 10: Drunken Noodles Party

Sunday, May 11: Imperial Thai Duck

Kallayanee’s Kitchen
Spring Public Class Season, 2025

All Classes Start at 2:30 p.m.
Book EARLY and SAVE $5.00 Per Class!

www.kallayaneeskitchen.com

OUR PRICES WILL RISE IN 2025!
BOOK NOW — PAY 2024 PRICES —AND SAVE $5.00

EMAIL
kallayaneeskitchen@

gmail.com
PHONE

250-656-1227
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